

City of Frederick Weatherization

Residential Energy Program

Conor Glynn

Weatherization Manager, 10/5/23





Conor Glynn

Weatherization Manager 10/5/23

Weatherization

Weatherization work aims to make the home more energy efficient and comfortable. We target several areas with our work:

- Building Shell Measures
 - Second level indent
- Healthy & Safety Measures
 - Wall, floor, ceiling and attic insulation.
- Electric Baseload Measures
 - Install efficient light sources.
- Mechanical Measures
 - Clean/tune/repair/replace heating and cooling systems.





Conor Glynn Manager Weatherization 10/5/23

Funding

We have several Federal and State grants that fund our program.

- Department of Energy (Federal).
- Department of Housing and Community Development (State).

Our grants can help both homeowners and renters.

We can also utilize some of our funding to provide weatherization services for shelters and group homes.





Conor Glynn Weatherization Manager 10/5/23

Eligibility and Applying

All of our programs are income eligible. If you qualify, the work is free!

Visit: www.cityoffrederickmd.gov/1656/Weatherization
Or see me for a brochure!

APPLYING CAN BE EASY!



